

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12109/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2001 in CMWP 39667/99
of The High Court of Uttaranchal at Nainital)

SUSHILA DEVI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NASIBAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and exemption from filing O.T.)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 22/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Salman Khursheed, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. KK Tyagi, Adv.
 Mr. MC Bansal, adv.
 Mr. Iftikhar Ahmad, Adv.
 Mr. K.R. Nagaraja,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Learned counsel prays for and is allowed two weeks'
time to file application to serve the unserved
respondents through substituted service. List
thereafter.

The order dated 11.9.2001 shall continue to
operate.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master